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1) Does your department do its own dispatching?

Yes

# Answer % Count
1 Yes 33.33% 2
2 No 66.67% 4

Total 100% 6

2) Do 911 calls come directly to your dispatch or are they transferred to you?

# Answer % Count
1 Calls go directly to dispatch 0.00% 0
2 Transferred to dispatch 100.00% 2

Total 100% 2



3) Who provides dispatch services?

Sheriff's dispatch

911 Center (managed
by the Emergency
Communications Board
|11y

Another City

Answer

Sheriff's dispatch
911 Center (managed by the Emergency Communications Board (911))
Another City

Total

%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100%

Count



4) Does your police chief and fire chief have input into procedures and protocols used by
the dispatch center?

# Answer % Count
1 Yes 100.00% 4
2 No 0.00% 0

Total 100% 4

5) Is there a committee or user group of public safety professionals providing guidance
and suggestions to the operation of the dispatch center?

# Answer % Count
1 Yes 100.00% 4
2 No 0.00% 0

Total 100% 4



6) Are you charged for these services?

Yes

# Answer %
1 Yes 50.00%
2 No 50.00%

Total 100%

7) What are you charged?

formula

62,000 quarterly

8) What is the formula for setting the charge?

per call

Unknown

22

Count



9) Do any elected officials from your city or town serve on the 911 Board for your
county?

Yes

# Answer % Count
1 Yes 33.33% 2
2 No 66.67% 4

Total 100% 6



11) Do any police chiefs or fire chiefs from your city or other cities in your county serve
on the 911 Board?

Yes

# Answer % Count
1 Yes 66.67% 4
2 No 33.33% 2

Total 100% 6
Yes - Text

Both fire and police chiefs are on the board



